periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.020
06-11-2020
17-06-2020
79/2020

MODIFICACION ART.198 CODIGO PLANEAMIENTO URBANO. (
DEROGADA POR ORD. 207/21)

ORDENAMIENTO URBANO
Derogada

MODIFICACION ART.198 CODIGO PLANEAMIENTO URBANO. (
DEROGADA POR ORD. 207/21)



